GOR Wydarzenie:
%@ STOLOWIYCH Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K-40
Msc Zawodnik
1 WOSZEK Marzena
2 KAPLAN-RAKOWSKI Regina
g GOLON Marlena
4 SMARZEWSKA Justyna
5 AUGUSTYNIAK Matgorzata
6 LASSOTA-BUJAK Mariola
7 POLITYLO-ALUWIHARE Agnieszka
8 GLINA-KRAWCZYK Matgorzata
9 GNIADEK Gosia
10 AUGUSTOWSKA lIzabela
11 MOL Wioletta
12 JAWORSKA Magdalena
13 SZYMCZAK Ewelina
14 WILK Magdalena
15 LAZEWSKA Sylwia
16 SZCZECHOWICZ Marzena
17 SKORUPSKA Julia
18 KOLE) Monika
19 TABISZ Marlena
20 GREZEL-GAWRON Jolanta
21 CISZAK Daria
22 DUBINSKA Wioletta
23 DOROTA Jola
24 MAJCHRZYK Dorota
25 SZADURSKA Agnieszka
26 PODZEREK Iwona
27 KASPRZYK-KUZNIAK Michalina
28 DUDEK Mariola
29 FUDALA Anna
30 JAMROZ Joanna

.
2~ SUPERMARATON

POLMARATON GOR STOLOWYCH 2018

Maraton Gér Stotowych 2018
Fundacja Maratony Goérskie

2018-07-01
Kartow
21 km

Numer
177
444
217
100
465
437
447
240
29
93
127
22

151
135
103
282
431
446
39

83

145
25

52

351
441
229
35

213
219

Punkt pomiarowy: 14,0 km

STOWARZYSZENIE PRZYJACIOL GRUDZIC

KMF
RUN PASJA
FA(S)T&FURIOUS

#CZELADZBIEGA

ZABKOWICKA GRYPA BIEGOWA FRANKENSTEIN

DABEX - BOLT
KB GEOTERMIA UNIEJOW
#CZELADZBIEGA

GB WIELKOPOLSCY BIEGACZE

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING TEAM
DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW
KOBIETY BIEGAJA

BBL ZDUNSKA WOLA

RUN RUN OLESZYCE
#CZELADZBIEGA
BRIDGESTONE

STRZEGOMSKA DWUNASTKA

JAMERKI

Klub

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

Parking
7km
00:50:13
00:52:18
00:54:42
00:57:49
00:54:32
01:00:44
00:59:44
01:03:02
01:01:56
01:03:10
01:02:54
01:05:19
01:05:30
01:02:13
01:06:21
01:05:54
01:08:21
01:05:40
01:14:17
01:10:17
01:12:53
01:14:48
01:14:30
01:14:36
01:14:12
01:14:01
01:15:15
01:17:54
01:17:41
01:15:26

BASPSRT

Skaly
14km
01:33:31
01:38:19
01:42:12
01:46:49
01:49:28
01:52:02
01:52:14
01:56:56
01:57:03
01:58:57
01:59:57
02:00:45
02:02:27
02:03:11
02:03:31
02:03:35
02:03:37
02:04:13
02:13:07
02:13:22
02:14:18
02:16:50
02:18:07
02:18:19
02:19:21
02:19:57
02:20:13
02:22:06
02:23:22
02:23:32


file:///maraton-gor-stolowych-2018/m127.html
http://b4sport.pl

Msc
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Zawodnik

ROSZYK Sylwia
SZCZESNIAK Matgorzata
WOZNIAK Beata
+tUKASZEWICZ Joanna
KAPLER-TEGOWSKA Karina
PAWLEGA Katarzyna
KRUPA-SZCZESNY lzabela
KOSCIELNIAK Dagmara
MATUSZCZAK-SZULC Iwona
CIRKO Brygida

PRZYBYL Jolanta
KOSMALA Monika
REKAWEK lzabela
GORNIAK Joanna

SCISLY Ola

Znaleziono 45 wynik(6w)

Numer
24
195
111
385
203
450

105
184
65

410

200
114
110

PARKRUN POZNAN/ ALBIONE
#CZELADZBIEGA

GREEN TEAM ZIELONA GORA
CZERWONAK BIEGA
WARSAW RUN CLUB
#CZELADZBIEGA
CZERWONAK BIEGA

BIEGAJACA KASTA MIEDZIOWEGO MIASTA

EASY RUNNERS
ROWEROWA NORKA

ZWIERZAKI

Klub

Kategoria
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40
K-40

Parking
7km
01:14:38
01:17:36
01:15:01
01:16:02
01:17:18
01:15:44
01:17:12
01:17:15
01:22:01
01:19:52
01:21:02
01:22:16
01:26:31
01:30:43
01:33:11

Skaly

14km
02:23:35
02:24:01
02:26:48
02:27:28
02:27:35
02:28:55
02:28:55
02:30:10
02:33:31
02:33:36
02:34:14
02:34:36
02:43:47
02:52:17
02:58:13
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